406000003502

| (R | equestor's Name) | |
|-------------------------|---------------------|---------------------------------------|
| (A | ddress) | |
| (A | ddress) | |
| (C | ity/State/Zip/Phone | e #) |
| PICK-UP | WAIT | MAIL |
| (B | usiness Entity Nan | ne) |
| (D | ocument Number) | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| Certified Copies | Certificates | s of Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer: | |
| | A. I | LUNT |
| | JAN | 2 4 2011 |

Office Use Only

EXAMINER



300218106323

01/23/12--01051--808 **60.00

Frank J. Iannaccone, inc.

ATTORNEY AT LAW

31355 Oak Crest Drive Suite 250 Westlake Village, CA 91361 (818) 338-3288 (818) 338-3291 Fax

January 17, 2012

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32316

Re:

G-500, LLC

Dissolution

Dear Sirs:

Enclosed please find all documents necessary to dissolve the above-referenced LLC pursuant to Section 608.445. Florida statutes.

A check for \$60.00 is enclosed to cover all costs and provide a certified copy in the return envelope provided.

Thank you for your anticipated cooperation, and should you have any questions or require any additional information, please do not hesitate to contact my office.

Very truly yours,

FRANK J. IANNA CONE, INC.

A Law Corporation

FRANK, J. IANNACCONE, Esq.

FJI/cc

encl.

COVER LETTER

| TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations |
|---|
| SUBJECT: G-500, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company) |
| The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing. |
| Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: |
| Lynn Saturitz (Name of Person) |
| Co Frank I Anna Cone a Law (Firm/Company) |
| 31355 Oak Crest Drive - Suite 250 & T |
| Westlake Village (A 91361 3 17) (City/State and Zip Code) |
| For further information concerning this matter, please call: |
| Lyn Satwitz at (305) 773-2600 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) |
| Enclosed is a check for the following amount: |
| \$25.00 Filing Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) |

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| 1. The name of a limited liability company is | | | DIR JA | - |
|---|--------------------------------------|-------------------|--------------------|-------------|
| 2. The Articles of Organization were filed on | -11-2000 | and assigne | 23 d document o | umber 1 |
| | U accord | and assigne | Lines B | ۽ ڊ |
| 3. The date the dissolution was approved: 1-31 | | -31-12 | 1 | 90 |
| 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limit 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back co | ed liability company's over letter). | lissolution purs | uant to section | 1 |
| The real property owned + + 1'HP + reals Fe wed | by the ent | ity wa | s solc | <u></u> |
| | | | | |
| 5. CHECK ONE: | | | <u></u> | |
| All debts, obligations and liabilities of the li | | - | _ | |
| All remaining property and assets have been distributing rights and interests. | ited among its members | in accordance | with their resp | ective |
| 7. CHECK ONE: | | | | |
| There are no suits pending against the comp | any in any court. | | | |
| Adequate provision has been made for the sentered against it in any pending suit. | atisfaction of any judgn | nent, order or de | ecree which m | ay be |
| Signatures of the members having the same percentage of | membership interests n | ecessary to app | rove the disso | lution: |
| Signature | | Printed Nan | ne | |
| Vand mine | | ynn SAZ | Ewitz | |
| | | | | |
| | <u></u> | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |